SmartBond™ DA14531
The world’s smallest and lowest power Bluetooth 5.1
System-on-Chip
The DA14531 aka SmartBond TINY™ is the Bluetooth® low
energy solution to power the next 1 billion IoT devices
SmartBond TINY™, the world’s smallest and lowest power
Bluetooth 5.1 System-on-Chip, brings down the cost of adding
Bluetooth low energy in any system to $0.50 in high volumes.

Phone: +886 281 786 222
Dialog Semiconductor Worldwide Sales Offices
Ordering Information
DA14531 SoC’s
Part number Package Pitch (mm) Size(mm) Shipment Pack Quantity
DA14531-00000FX2 FCGQFN24 0.4 2.2x3 Reel 4k
DA14531-00000OG2 WLCSP17 0.5 1.7x2.05 Reel 4k
DA14531 Development Kits
Part number Description
DA14531-00FXDEVKT-P Bluetooth Low Energy Development Kit Pro for DA14531: Includes
motherboard, daughterboard and cables; Primary usage is SW application
development and power measurements
DA14531-00FXDEVKT-U Bluetooth Low Energy Development Kit USB for DA14531: Includes USB
board; Primary usage is SW application development
DA14531-00FXDB-P Bluetooth Low Energy DA14531 FCGQFN24 daughterboard for the DA14531
DEVKT-P Pro motherboard
DA14531-00OGDB-P Bluetooth Low Energy DA14531 WLCSP17 daughterboard for the DA14531
DEVKT-P Pro motherboard
For more information and purchasing please visit;